Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

4    sensing.honeywell.com
MICRO SWITCH™ Global Miniature Limit Switches, GLC | GLD | GLE Series
MICRO SWITCH™ GLC SERIES ORDER GUIDE/RECOMMENDED LISTINGS
For listings not shown, contact your Honeywell representative.
Table 3. Side Rotary, Plastic Roller
Contacts Contact Type Contact Mtl Conduit Oper. Torque Bar Chart1 Listing
1NC/1NO
Snap action
13
21
14
22
Zb
Silver 0.5-14 NPT
0,12 Nm max.
[1.1 in-lb
max.]
0° 26° 54° 70°
min.
TT
DT = 11,5°
RP = 14,5°
GLCA01A1A
Silver PG 13,5 GLCB01A1A
Silver 20 mm GLCC01A1A
Gold plated 20 mm GLCC07A1A
1NC/1NO
BBM, slow action
Zb
21
13
22
14
Silver 0.5-14 NPT
0,11 Nm max.
[1.0 in-lb
max.]
0° 26° 39°
70
min.
21-22
13-14
36.5°
FP OP OP2 TT
GLCA03A1A
2 NO
Slow action
 13
23
14
24
2X
Silver 0.5-14 NPT
0,11 Nm max.
[1.0 in-lb
max.]
0° 39° 70°
FP TT
13-14
23-24

10    sensing.honeywell.com
MICRO SWITCH™ Global Miniature Limit Switches, GLC | GLD | GLE Series
MICRO SWITCH™ GLD SERIES ORDER GUIDE/RECOMMENDED LISTINGS
For listings not shown, contact your Honeywell representative.
Table 16. Side Rotary, Plastic Roller
Contacts Contact Type Contact Mtl Conduit Oper. Torque Bar Chart1 Listing
1NC/1NO
Snap action
13
21
14
22
Zb
Silver 0.5-14 NPT
0,12 Nm  max.
[1.1 in-lb max.]
0° 26° 54° 70°
min.
TT
DT = 11,5°
RP = 14,5°
GLDA01A1A
Silver PG 13,5 GLDB01A1A
Gold plated PG 13,5 GLDB07A1A
Silver 20 mm GLDC01A1A
1NC/1NO
BBM, slow action
Zb
21
13
22
14
Silver
0.5-14 NPT
0,11 Nm  max.
[1.0 in-lb max.]
0°
26° 39°
70°
min.
21-22
13-14
36.5°
FP OP OP2 TT
GLDA03A1A
PG 13,5 GLDB03A1A
1NC/1NO
MBB, slow action
Zb
21
13
22
14
Silver PG 13,5
0,11 Nm  max.
[1.0 in-lb max.]
0° 26° 39° 50,5° 70°
min.
21-22
13-14
FP OP OP2  TT
GLDB04A1A
2NO
Slow action
 13
23
14
24
2X
Silver 20 mm
0,11 Nm  max.
[1.0 in-lb max.]
0° 39° 70°

18    sensing.honeywell.com
MICRO SWITCH™ Global Miniature Limit Switches, GLC | GLD | GLE Series
MICRO SWITCH™ GLE SERIES ORDER GUIDE/RECOMMENDED LISTINGS
For listings not shown, contact your Honeywell representative.
Table 30. Side Rotary, Plastic Roller
Contacts Contact Type Contact Mtl Conduit † Oper. Torque Bar Chart1 Listing
1NC/1NO
Snap action
13
21
14
22
Zb
Silver
0.5-14 NPT
0,12 Nm max.
[1.1 in-lb
max.]
0° 26° 54° 70°
min.
TT
DT = 11,5°
RP = 14,5°
GLEA01A1A
PG 13,5 GLEB01A1A
2NC/2NO
Snap action
13 14
21 22
11
23
12
2 4
Za
Za
Gold plated
0.5-14 NPT 0,165 Nm
max.
[1.6 in-lb
max.]
0° 26° 54° 70°
8°
TT
18°
min.
GLEA32A1A
PG 13,5 GLEB32A1A
2NC
Slow action
11
21
12
22
2Y
Silver PG 13,5 0,11 Nm max.
[1.0 in-lb
max.]
0°
26° 46,5° 70°
min.
FP TT
21-22
11-12